
Company Contact Address Phone Email Service Areas

AECOM Canada Ltd. Jamie Rogoski 101-18817 Stony Plain Road NW, Edmonton, AB T5S 0C2 780-486-7042 jamie.rogoski@aecom.com All of Alberta

Arrow Engineering Inc. Arvid Schimke #202, 13167 - 146th Street, Edmonton, T5L 4S8 780-801-6135 arvid.schimke@arrowonline.ca All of Alberta

CANA Energy (CUT) Ltd. Erin Soares 100, 5720 4th Street SE Calgary, AB T2H 1K7 403-253-0002 ce.tenders@cana.ca All of Alberta

Capital Engineering (Partnership) Scott Martin 17187 114 Ave, Edmonton, AB T5S 2N5 780-488-2504 smartin@capitaleng.ca

CIMA Canada Inc. Kendall Woodacre Suite 300, 6815 8th Street NE, Calgary, T2E 7X7 403‐775‐0100 Ext. 7636 kendall.woodacre@cima.ca All of Alberta

D.E.S. Engineering Ltd. Ryan Hamilton 201, 8403 Coronet Rd, Edmonton, T6E 4N7 780-809-2721 rhamilton@deseng.ca All of Alberta

Designcore Engineering Ltd Martin Wal #100-4723 1st Street SW, Calgary, AB, T2G 4Y8 403-966-8265 mwal@designcore.ca All of Alberta

ECCOM Consulting Inc. Colin Schneider 13009-156 St NW, Edmonton, AB T5V 0A2 780-444-2200 Ext. 212 cschneider@eccom.ca All of Alberta

GDL Design Ltd George Medic 1 Simcoe Bay SW, Calgary, AB T3H 4K7 403- 660-6373 gdldesign@shaw.ca Airdrie, Strathmore, Rocky Mountain House, Carstairs, Crossfield, Turner Valley

Great Northern Engineering Consultants Inc Mona Alkhatib #257, 2055 Premier Way, Sherwood Park, AB T8H 0G2 780-410-0542 malkhatib@twdepcm.com Edmonton & Calgary Surrounding Areas

Hardline Engineering Ltd Brody Middleton #6-6325 12th Street, SE Calgary, AB, T2H2K1 403-975-0361 bmiddleton@hardlineeng.com

Implicit Engineering Ltd Dave McFayden 5255 Mullen Crest NW, Edmonton, AB T6R 0P9 780-668-2754 dave@impliciteng.com Edmonton & Calgary Metro Areas

Kelmar Ltd. Brian Dziadek Box 268 Sundre AB, T0M 1X0 403-829-3987 briand@kelmar.biz Mostly Central Alberta - All of Alberta as required

MAGNA IV Engineering Darin Drisner 1103 Parsons Road SW, Edmonton, AB, T6X 0X2 780-700-7807 ddrisner@magnaiv.com
Edmonton Area (Including Spruce Grove, Whitecourt, St Albert, Ft Saskatchewan, Stony Plain, Morinville, Leduc), Calgary Area 
(Including Airdrie, Strathmore, Carstairs, Crossfield, Balzac, Chestermere, Ghost Lake, Sundre, Canmore, and Banff). Magna IV 

MCW Hemisphere Ltd. Manan Kapoor 2400, 10020 – 100 Street, Edmonton, AB T5J 0N3 780-452-1800 Ext. 373 mkapoor@mcw.com

MVA Consulting Ltd. Travis Keegstra Suite 408, 609-14th Street NW, Calgary, T2N 2A1 403-275-3302 tkeegstra@mvaconsulting.ca Usually Red Deer south but will work anywhere

Power Engineers Inc. Tim Ito 210 52 Gateway Drive Airdrie, AB  T4B 0J6 403-948-3620 infocanada@powereng.com Southern Alberta

PowerWest Consulting Ltd. Chris Brothers 2228 Glenmount Drive SW Calgary, AB  T3E 4B9 403-615-6651 cbrothers@powerwestconsulting.com Southern & Central Alberta (South of Edmonton)

Primary Engineering and Construction Corp. Magda Seitz 207 - 39th Ave NE, Calgary, AB T2E 7E3 825-474-4358 MSeitz@primaryeng.com All of Alberta

Ready Engineering Corporation Sarah Ho Suite 209, 215 McLeod Avenue, Spruce Grove, AB, T7X 0G2 780-960-6663 ext. 141 sarah.ho@readyengineering.com Town of Stony Plain 

REVALTA Inc. Richard Revesz 17 Summit Pinte Drive, De Winton, AB T1S 4H2 403-257-9494 r.revesz@revalta.ca Southern Alberta

SES (Engineering) Ltd. Aaron Harper 13131 156 Street Edmonton, AB T5V 1V2 780-424-8364 Ext 230 aharper@ses-eng.com All of Alberta

Site Power Engineering Consultants Ltd. Regan Shular 1206 20 Ave SE Calgary, AB, T3G 1M8 403-689-6431 rshular@sitepower.ca All FortisAlberta Territory

SMP Engineering Paul Fritz 403, 1240 Kensington Rd NW, Calgary, AB T2N3P7 403-270-8833 pfritz@smpeng.com All of Alberta, British Columbia & Saskatchewan

Stantec Consulting Ltd. Stephen Arnason 10160 112 Street Edmonton, AB T5K 2L6 780-969-2253 Stephen.Arnason@stantec.com
Leduc, Blackfalds, Penhold, Lacombe, Innisfail, Sylvan Lake, Springbrook, Olds, Rocky Mountain House, Lac la Biche, Sturgeon 
County & Camrose

Stantec Consulting Ltd. Tyler Shellenberg 325 252th Street SE Calgary AB T2A7H8 403-716-8000 Tyler.Shellenberg@Stantec.com

Sunwise Engineering Ltd. Lemie De-Gbon 530 - 5 Street SE, Medicine Hat, AB, T1A 0N3 403-331-0137 lemie@sunwise.ca Southern Alberta

Udeck Designs Corp. Ed Dueck 2120 36 Ave SW, Calgary AB T2T 2G9 403-282-9877 ed@udeckdesigns.com
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Pre-registered UEDS Consulting Firms

Customers must select a consultant or contactor from the lists below for the design and installation of underground electric facilities within FortisAlberta’s service area. The following consultants and 
contractors on the lists below have met certain FortisAlberta criteria relating to the design and installation of underground electric facilities, specifically for projects that fall under UEDS (Underground 
Electric Distribution System ) and the Precast Base process.  This list is provided for information purposes only. Users of this information are doing so at their own risk. FortisAlberta does not endorse 
the services or products of any specific consultant or contractor included in the lists below. FortisAlberta will not be held liable for any loss or damage in connection with the use of these consultants 
or contractors.  

For those consultants or contractors that are interested in registering as consultants or contractors for the design and installation of underground electric facilities within 
FortisAlberta’s service area, please email ContractorsServiceGroup@fortisalberta.com for more information.

Page 1 of 2

mailto:jamie.rogoski@aecom.com
mailto:arvid.schimke@arrowonline.ca
mailto:ce.tenders@cana.ca
mailto:rhamilton@deseng.ca
mailto:mwal@designcore.ca
mailto:malkhatib@twdepcm.com
mailto:bmiddleton@hardlineeng.com
mailto:briand@kelmar.biz
mailto:ddrisner@magnaiv.com
mailto:mkapoor@mcw.com
mailto:tkeegstra@mvaconsulting.ca
mailto:cbrothers@powerwestconsulting.com
mailto:MSeitz@primaryeng.com
mailto:r.revesz@revalta.ca
mailto:aharper@ses-eng.com
mailto:pfritz@smpeng.com


Revision Date : July 1, 2024

Company Contact Address Phone Email Service Areas

1656643 Alberta Ltd. o/a All-trades Cliff Olsen 12 Bruns Road, Lacombe, AB, T4L 1P1 403-350-5811 cliffg2010@gmail.com Central Alberta, Lacombe, Red Deer & Panoka

1120566 Alberta Ltd. o/a BHS Industries Brad Hayes 21 – 53122 Range Road 14, Parkland County, AB T7Y 2T3 780-718-1258 info@bhsindustries.com Edmonton & Surrounding Areas

AICEIM Construction Ltd. Jesse McLean 41 Riviera Cres, Cochrane AB T4C 0T6 587-577-1487 jessem@aiceim.com Southern Alberta

Allstar Construction Ltd Mark Gawlinski 11130 – 199 Street, Edmonton, AB T5S 2C6 780-566-9321 markg@allstarconstructionedm.com Northern and Central Alberta

Arctic Arrow Powerline Group Ltd. Bow Edwards 18509 96 Ave Surrey, BC V4N 3P7 604-315-0277 contracts@arcticarrowgroup.com All areas. Main Operations base located in Aldersyde, AB

Black & McDonald Limited Paul Santos 11055-72 Street SE, Calgary, AB T2C 3G2 403-462-9847 psantos@blackandmcdonald.com Calgary, Edmonton, and surrounding areas.

Boyd Power Cable Services Ltd. Doaker Boyd 15935 78 Ave NW Edmonton, AB T5R 3E2 780-405-6155 boydpowercable@gmail.com Spruce Grove, Beaumont , Sherwood Park, & Sylvan Lake AB

CANA Energy Services Inc Jason North 100 5720 4 St SE Calgary, AB T2H 1K7 403-253-0002 ce.tenders@cana.ca All service areas within the province of Alberta.

Complete Power Solutions Ltd. Craig Baron Suite 106, 190 Carleton Drive, St Albert, AB  T8N 6W2 780-458-5231 craig@completepowersolutions.ca Edmonton and Surrounding Area

D.A. Electric Ltd. Dustin Smith 220 – 31st Street, Lethbridge, T1H 3Z3 403-328-4849 dsmith@daelectric.ca Lethbridge, Medicine Hat & Pincher Creek 

Davidson Powerline Construction Ltd. Brent Hulm Box 3821 Spruce Grove, AB  T7X 3B1 789-616-6966 brent.hulm@davidsonpower.com All of Alberta

Deltec Power & Control Systems Ltd. Chris Beddome 1430 - 36th Street North, Lethbridge, AB T1H 5H8 403-320-0795 cbeddome@deltecpower.ca Lethbridge, Calgary & Edmonton

Diablo Underground Ltd
Adam Todd/Jesse 
Zelenitsky

52516 - RR20, Parkland County, AB T7Y 2G7
587-336-9012 / 780-667-
3965

boomer@diablounderground.ca / 
jesse@diablounderground.ca

All of Alberta

Empower Construction Group Inc. Casey Merrills PO Box 4171, Spruce Grove, AB 780-239-4219 cmerrills@empowerconstruction.ca All areas of Alberta

Fusion Underground Ltd. Rory Fogolin 25 Carleton Drive St. Albert AB T8N 7K9 780-460-5996 rory@fusionunderground.ca Edmonton, St Albert & surrounding area

High Line Contructors Ltd Scott Hutton 200, 2304 - 119 Ave NE, Edmonton, AB T6S 1B3 587-489-3683 shutton@highline.ca All of Alberta

Indigo Construction Services Ltd. Ron Despins 18524 – 78th Avenue, Edmonton, AB T5T 5X2 780-220-2200 indigoconstruction@telus.net Edmonton and Surrounding Areas, within 100 KM

J&J Electric Ltd. Robin Stefura 14229 129 Ave Edmonton AB  T5L 4N9 780-919-6104 robin@jandjelectric.ca North of Red Deer

Jatec Electric Ltd. Dave Tarkowski #100, 2304 – 119 Avenue NE, Edmonton, AB T6S 1B3 780-466-5832 dave@jatec.ca
Edmonton, Fort McMuray, Sherwood Park, Leduc, Beaumont, St. Albert, Red Deer, and various locations in Northern and 
Central Alberta.

Katanik Excavating Ltd. Darryl Smith Suite 309, #204, 1440 - 52 Street NE, Calgary, T2A 4T8 403-235-2009 katanikdarryl@gmail.com All of Alberta

KLS Earthworks & Environmental Chad Phillips 240039 Frontier Crescent, Rocky View, AB T1X 0W6 403-240-3030 cphillips@klsearthworks.com     

K-Line Maintenance & Construction Limited Larry Gejdos #4, 310 - 39th Street N Lethbridge, AB  T1H 5T8 403-360-8015 lgejdos@k-line.ca Lethbridge

Kelmar Ltd. Brian Dziadek PO Box 268, Sundre, AB T0M 1X0 403-829-3987 briand@kelmar.biz Mostly Central Alberta – All of Alberta as required

Newhook Trenching Ltd. Trevor Sawatzky 8458 23 Ave NE Calgary, AB T1Y 7H1 403-235-6005 tsawatzky@newhooktrenching.net Edmonton, Red Deer, Calgary &Lethbridge

Nixon Projects Inc Noel Nixon PO Box 400, Stettler, AB T0C 2L0 403-743-0861 info@nixonprojects.com All of Alberta

NU-Line Powerline Contractors Ltd. Kevin Ross Box 808, Thorsby, T0C 2P0 780-789-1977 kross@nulinepower.com Anywhere North of Red Deer

Phase 3 Electric Ponoka Ltd. Bruce Ordze PO Box 4324, 6602 41 Ave, Ponoka, T4J 1R7 403-783-2199 bruce@phase3electric.ca Panoka, Westaskiwin, Rimbey & Lacombe

Primary Engineering and Construction Corp. Steve Henderson 285220 – 61 Avenue SE, Rocky View, AB T1X 0K3 403-369-7280 shenderson@primaryeng.com Calgary, Lethbridge, Red Deer, Edmonton

Proline Power Corp. Brian Veary Box 4223, Panoka, AB T4J 1R6 403-915-8630 Brian@prolinepower.ca Central Alberta

Q2 Electrical Contractors Ltd. Darrin Magill #7, 4621 - 63 Street, Red Deer, T4N 7A6 403-347-8381 darrin@q2electric.com All of Alberta

Rahcar Power Corp Jordan Raaflaub 9503-154th Ave, Grande Prairie, AB T8X 0L2 780-380-4995 Jordan.raaflaub@rahcarpowercorp.com All of Alberta

Strathcona Infrastructure Inc. Jeff Lavender 98-22560 WYE Rd, Sherwood Park, AB T8A 4T6 780-405-3637 Jeff@SEInfrastructure.ca

Stratus Electrical and Instrumentation Ltd Patrick Martindale 4720 – 78 Ave. SE, Calgary, AB T2C 2W9 403-892-7439 pmartindale@stratusei.com Edmonton, Red Deer, Calgary & Lethbridge 

Superior Trenching Ltd. Kristofer Ferguson 20403 - 107 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB, T5S 1W4 780-488-7750 Krisf@superiortrenching.com

T.C. Infrastructure Services Ltd Tom Younger 28 Strathmoor Way, Sherwood Park, AB, T8H 2A5 780-220-3379 tom@tccontracting.ca
Sherwood Park, Fort Saskatchewan, St. Albert, Morinville, Spruce Grove, Leduc, Beaumont, Camrose, Wetaskiwin, Wainright, 
Barrhead, Westlock, Whitecourt, Edson, Athabasca, Lac la Biche, Conklin, Lacombe, Red Deer

TBR Contracting Ltd. Rob Graves Box 1720, Blackfalds, T0M 0J0 403-786-9941 rgraves@tbrcontracting.com Central Alberta

Tollestrup Construction (2005) Inc Robert Gorek 806 2 Avenue South, Lethbridge AB, T1J 0C6 403-393-2246 robgorek@tollestrup.com Southern Alberta

Tri-Electric Ltd Scott Kynoch PO Box 7168, 4901 57st, Drayton Valley, AB T7A 1S4 780-542-4212 scott@trielectric.ca Central Alberta

Valard Construction L.P. Ziggy Bernat 301, 4209 - 99 Street NW Edmonton, AB  T6E 5V7 780-436-9876 zbernat@valard.com All of Alberta

Volker Stevin Contracting Ltd. David Mann 7175 – 12 St. SE, Calgary, AB T2H 2S6 403-861-9337 davidmann@volkerstevin.ca Calgary & Area

Voyageur Electric Ltd. Jarett Gauthier Box 159, 68106 - Campsite Rd, Plamondon AB, T0A 2T0 780-798-3939 velectric@mcsnet.ca Northern- Eastern Alberta (Edmonton, Fort McMurray, Sherwood Park, Fort Saskatchewan, Lac La Biche, Boyle)

Webb's Excavating Ltd Shane Webb Site 13 Box 17 RR 3, Olds, AB T4H 1P4 403-559-4142 shane@webbsexcavating.ca

Pre-registered UEDS Construction Contractors
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